Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2013-14 1200 902 2014-15 0 2015-16 612 112 250000(TWO LAKHS
FIFTY THOUSAND)

48

2014-15 1200 940 2015-16 0 2016-17 713 123 240000(TWO LAKHS
FORTY THOUSAND)

56

2015-16 1200 1088 2016-17 0 2017-18 657 103 240000(TWO LAKHS
FORTY THOUSAND)

43

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

[...]

Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 199998 (ONE LAKH NINETY NINE THOUSAND NINE
HUNDRED AND NINETY EIGHT ONLY)

199991 (ONE LAKH NINETY NINE THOUSAND NINE
HUNDRED AND NINETY ONE ONLY)

199988 (ONE LAKH NINETY NINE THOUSAND NINE
HUNDRED AND EIGHTY EIGHT ONLY)

New Equipment for Laboratories 289691 (TWO LAKHS EIGHTY NINE THOUSAND SIX
HUNDRED AND NINETY ONE ONLY)

199120 (ONE LAKH NINETY NINE THOUSAND ONE
HUNDRED AND TWENTY ONLY)

180000 (ONE LAKH EIGHTY THOUSAND ONLY)

Engineering Workshops 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 49085834 (FOUR CRORE NINETY LAKHS EIGHTY FIVE
THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED AND THIRTY FOUR ONLY)

48135833 (FOUR CRORE EIGHTY ONE LAKHS THIRTY
FIVE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED AND THIRTY THREE
ONLY)

43675699 (FOUR CRORE THIRTY SIX LAKHS SEVENTY
FIVE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND NINETY NINE ONLY)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables,
other running expenditures etc.(excluding maintenance of
hostels and allied services)

640707 (SIX LAKHS FORTY THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED
AND SEVEN ONLY)

540990 (FIVE LAKHS FORTY THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED
AND NINETY ONLY)

722131 (SEVEN LAKHS TWENTY TWO THOUSAND ONE
HUNDRED AND THIRTY ONE ONLY)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO)

IPR

Calendar year 2017 2016 2015

No. of Patents Published 0 0 0

No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 0 0 0